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Campeonatos Regionais de Verão
Loule, 12 - 14/7/2019

Prova 34 Masc., 50m Mariposa 13 anos e mais velhos
14/07/2019 - 10:15 Resultados Elimin
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Absoluto24.67 Nuno Goncalo, QUINTANILHA POR Faro 18/07/2009
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Sen 24.67 Nuno Goncalo, QUINTANILHA POR Faro 18/07/2009
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Jun. 2 25.03 Miguel Duarte, NASCIMENTO POR Poznan (POL) 10/07/2013
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Jun. 1 25.62 Miguel Duarte, NASCIMENTO POR Oeiras 26/07/2012
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Juv. A 27.01 Tiago Martins, BOLETA POR Povoa de Varzim 18/04/2014
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Juv. B 28.16 Tiago Miguel, VILHENA POR Loule 02/07/2016
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Inf. A 29.32 Bruno Ferreira, PEDROSA POR Sevilla (ESP) 02/06/2007
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Inf. B 31.84 Adriano Garcia, CAVACO POR Loule 05/06/2009
Pontos: FINA 2019

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

Infantis B

DSQ João Pedro, SOARES 06 Natacao de Faro
403 - Falsa partida - SW 4.4

Juvenis B

1. Bruno Daniel, JESUS 04 Natacao de Olhao 30.61 385 Q
2. Ruben Filipe, FRANCISCO 04 Portinado 30.94 372 Q
3. Iuri Lucas, BORISOV 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho 31.23 362 Q
4. Vladislav, GROSHEV 04 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 31.28 360 Q
5. Pedro Colaco, MARTINS 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho 31.49 353 R
6. Eduardo Figueira, FERNANDES 04 Beja 35.16 254 R
7. Oleksandr, KLEIMONOV 04 Portinado 35.37 249
8. Leandro Miguel, LOPES 04 Aquatico Silves 37.33 212

Juvenis A

1. Guilherme Dias, CARDOSO 03 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 29.17 444 Q
2. Afonso Gomes, MESTRE 03 Louletano / Loule Concelho 29.33 437 Q
3. Miguel Alexandre, SANTOS 03 Natacao de Sao Bras 29.85 415 Q
4. Pedro Miguel, BOAVIDA 03 Natacao de Olhao 30.16 402 Q
5. Alexandre Miguel, TEIXEIRA 03 Beja 35.31 250
6. Hugo Pacheco, CONCEICAO 03 Lagoa AC 35.77 241

Juniores

1. Antonio, KONDRATENKO 01 Portinado 27.66 521 Q
2. Hugo Miguel, VIEGAS 02 Natacao de Olhao 27.83 512 Q
3. Goncalo Martins, RODRIGUES 01 Lagoa AC 28.65 469 Q
4. Daniel, MARIN 02 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 28.72 466 Q
5. Joao Fernandes, FARINHA 02 Lagoa AC 29.14 446 Q
6. Leandro Dinis, FONSECA 02 Portinado 29.25 441 R
7. Jaime Aguas, RAIMUNDO 01 Portinado 30.43 391
8. Joao Pedro, CHAGAS 01 Louletano / Loule Concelho 31.24 362
9. Rafael Matias, ALMEIDA 02 Portinado 31.37 357

10. Pedro santos, COSTA 02 Lagoa AC 31.79 343
11. Joao Francisco, CORREIA 02 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 32.37 325
12. João Pereira, HERMINIO 02 Natacao de Faro 32.52 321

Seniores

1. Joao Duarte, SANTOS 95 Natacao de Olhao 27.44 534 Q
2. Mauro Filipe, VIEGAS 95 Natacao de Olhao 27.88 509 Q
3. Goncalo Duarte, SANTOS 00 Natacao de Faro 29.15 445 Q
4. David Rodrigues, TRINDADE 99 Natacao de Olhao 30.25 399 R
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Campeonatos Regionais de Verão
Loule, 12 - 14/7/2019

Prova 34, Masc., 50m Mariposa, Elimin

Juvenis

1. Guilherme Dias, CARDOSO 03 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 29.17 444 Q
2. Afonso Gomes, MESTRE 03 Louletano / Loule Concelho 29.33 437 Q
3. Miguel Alexandre, SANTOS 03 Natacao de Sao Bras 29.85 415 Q
4. Pedro Miguel, BOAVIDA 03 Natacao de Olhao 30.16 402 Q
5. Bruno Daniel, JESUS 04 Natacao de Olhao 30.61 385 Q
6. Ruben Filipe, FRANCISCO 04 Portinado 30.94 372 Q
7. Iuri Lucas, BORISOV 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho 31.23 362 Q
8. Vladislav, GROSHEV 04 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 31.28 360 Q
9. Pedro Colaco, MARTINS 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho 31.49 353 R

10. Eduardo Figueira, FERNANDES 04 Beja 35.16 254 R
11. Alexandre Miguel, TEIXEIRA 03 Beja 35.31 250
12. Oleksandr, KLEIMONOV 04 Portinado 35.37 249
13. Hugo Pacheco, CONCEICAO 03 Lagoa AC 35.77 241
14. Leandro Miguel, LOPES 04 Aquatico Silves 37.33 212

Absoluto

1. Joao Duarte, SANTOS 95 Natacao de Olhao 27.44 534 Q
2. Antonio, KONDRATENKO 01 Portinado 27.66 521 Q
3. Hugo Miguel, VIEGAS 02 Natacao de Olhao 27.83 512 Q
4. Mauro Filipe, VIEGAS 95 Natacao de Olhao 27.88 509 Q
5. Goncalo Martins, RODRIGUES 01 Lagoa AC 28.65 469 Q
6. Daniel, MARIN 02 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 28.72 466 Q
7. Joao Fernandes, FARINHA 02 Lagoa AC 29.14 446 Q
8. Goncalo Duarte, SANTOS 00 Natacao de Faro 29.15 445 Q
9. Leandro Dinis, FONSECA 02 Portinado 29.25 441 R

10. David Rodrigues, TRINDADE 99 Natacao de Olhao 30.25 399 R
11. Jaime Aguas, RAIMUNDO 01 Portinado 30.43 391
12. Joao Pedro, CHAGAS 01 Louletano / Loule Concelho 31.24 362
13. Rafael Matias, ALMEIDA 02 Portinado 31.37 357
14. Pedro santos, COSTA 02 Lagoa AC 31.79 343
15. Joao Francisco, CORREIA 02 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 32.37 325
16. João Pereira, HERMINIO 02 Natacao de Faro 32.52 321

EXH Miguel, FIGUEROA PEREZ - MARIN 00 C.N. Huelva 29.44 432
EXH David, MORALES ALVAREZ 98 C.N. Huelva 29.85 415
EXH Alvaro, MARQUEZ MARTIN 97 C.N. Huelva 30.97 371
EXH Ruben Miguel, GONCALVES 05 Louletano / Loule Concelho 33.00 307
EXH Yury, FOMIN 06 Louletano / Loule Concelho 34.82 261
EXH Tiago Batista, OLIVEIRA 05 Natacao de Faro 36.11 234
EXH José Gabriel, VIEIRA 83 Natacao de Faro 46.62 109


